s SEPTEMBER 2022

Fannin County Middle School

s insfitution is an equal opportunity provider.
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Featuring Healthy

Fruits & Grains!

HAPPY

BREANEAY;
SCHOOL

For first-class learning!

Fannin County School Nutrition & Wellness

Available Daily

\

Pop-Tart
Variety of Cereal
String Cheese
Fruit, Fruit Juice,
Choice of Milk
Jelly, Mustard

Sj. necesario que esta informacion sea traducida
o

dioma, por favor de comunicarse con la
e su hijo.

Wed., September 7

Blueberry Muffin W/
String Cheese
Cheesy Toast w/ Bacon
Cinni Minis

Thursday, September 1 Friday, September 2

French Toast Bites
Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun

Thursday, September 8

.

we will never forget

PATRIOT

Make the heglthy,
economical choice!

Breakfast Lunch

Tuesday, Oct. 4

Friday, September 9
French Toast Sticks Biscuit w/ Gravy Sausage Breakfast Pizza French Toast Bites
* LABo R* Egg & Cheese Omelet w/ Donut Holes Cheesy Toast w/ Bacon Sausage Biscuit
] Croissant Breakfast Bun Cinni Minis Breakfast Bun
DAY. Cinni Minis
Monday, September 12 Tuesday, September 13 Wed., September 14 Thursday, September 15 Friday, September 16
Mini Blueberry Waffles Blueberry Muffin w/ Mini Maple Waffles Biscuit w/ Chicken Minis French Toast Bites
Biscuit w/ Chicken Minis String Cheese Biscuit w/Gravy Cheesy Toast w/ Bacon Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit Breakfast Bun Cinni Minis Breakfast Bun
Cinni Minis
Monday, September 19 Tuesday, September 20 Wed., September 21 Thursday, September 22 Friday, September 23
Mini Blueberry Waffles Blueberry Muffin w/ Biscuit w/ Gravy Sausage Breakfast Pizza French Toast Bites
Biscuit w/ Chicken Minis String Cheese Donut Holes Ham & Cheese Breakfast Sausage Biscuit
Breakfast Bun Egg & Cheese Omelet w/ Croissant Breakfast Bun Sandwich Breakfast Bun
Cinni Minis Cinni Minis
Monday, September 26 Tuesday, September 27 B Fall Break
i Bluch il lueb i No School
MInI.B ueberry Wa les Blue erry Muffin w/ Break begins at
Biscuit w/ Chicken Minis String Cheese the end of classes:
Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit Tuesday, Sept. 28
Cinni Minis €Classes Resume:

REE $2.95

Get in touch with us today to learn more about
free and reduced-price meals in our district:

706-258-2619 mwilliams@fannin.k12.ga.us




